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Saturday   9:00 am Lanes 17 - 24Raymond's Bowl
Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

1 - Team 1  Lane 17
Natalie Kalupski 163 5881 36 205 723 135 202 133 182 652
Zach Sasser 177 5672 32 236 827 103 167 171 172 613
Robby Krug 146 5879 40 218 653 134 149 163 129 575
2 - Team 2  Lane 22

Isaak Carlton 179 6466 36 266 907 117 140 185 203 645
Ryan Wilson 173 6953 40 218 756 203 189 158 188 738
Donald Voight 153 5508 36 221 686 a143 a143 a143 a143 572

3 - Team 3  Lane 23
Zach Wagner 175 7000 40 248 745 185 156 179 157 677
Sarah Littleton 178 5725 32 221 810 176 198 170 166 710
Josef Kalupski 170 5458 32 258 862 184 158 154 161 657
4 - Team 4  Lane 20

James Brzezinski 149 5973 40 239 670 168 124 161 111 564
Erika Lara 133 5328 40 185 655 132 93 127 96 448
Emily Voight 162 5865 36 222 743 167 167 139 150 623

5 - Team 5  Lane 18
Payal Patel 145 5230 36 201 688 117 117 112 125 471
Destiny Draheim 117 3772 32 172 541 113 115 80 130 438
Amanda Smith 158 6325 40 211 739 144 166 149 127 586
6 - Team 6  Lane 24
Colleen VanDerMeulen 157 6318 40 206 700 148 152 200 142 642
Amy Goodman 152 6118 40 243 715 210 168 133 131 642
Madison Johnson 137 4955 36 197 627 a127 a127 a127 a127 508

7 - Team 7  Lane 21
Kaitlyn Straulin 146 5428 37 222 628 139 177 145 167 628
Kalynn Geuzendam 116 4187 36 161 588 112 111 92 108 423
Mackenzie Straulin 141 3389 24 182 596 a131 a131 a131 a131 524
8 - Team 8  Lane 19

Christina Brondi 114 3670 32 148 525 96 105 95 127 423
Thomas Reinhardt 161 6445 40 246 733 166 162 127 142 597
Becca Beaman 141 4512 32 180 652 141 116 132 104 493
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Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Boys 203 Isaak Carlton 738 Ryan Wilson

203 Ryan Wilson 677 Zach Wagner
185 Zach Wagner 657 Josef Kalupski
184 Josef Kalupski 645 Isaak Carlton
172 Zach Sasser 613 Zach Sasser
168 James Brzezinski 597 Thomas Reinhardt
166 Thomas Reinhardt 575 Robby Krug
163 Robby Krug 564 James Brzezinski

Girls 210 Amy Goodman 710 Sarah Littleton
202 Natalie Kalupski 652 Natalie Kalupski
200 Colleen VanDerMeulen 642 Amy Goodman
198 Sarah Littleton 642 Colleen VanDerMeulen
177 Kaitlyn Straulin 628 Kaitlyn Straulin
167 Emily Voight 623 Emily Voight
166 Amanda Smith 586 Amanda Smith
141 Becca Beaman 493 Becca Beaman
132 Erika Lara 471 Payal Patel
130 Destiny Draheim 448 Erika Lara
127 Christina Brondi 438 Destiny Draheim
125 Payal Patel 423 Kalynn Geuzendam
112 Kalynn Geuzendam 423 Christina Brondi
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Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

High High
ID # Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total

6 Isaak Carlton 6466 36 179 266 907 117 140 185 203 645
5 Sarah Littleton 5725 32 178 221 810 176 198 170 166 710
8 Zach Sasser 5672 32 177 236 827 103 167 171 172 613
4 Zach Wagner 7000 40 175 248 745 185 156 179 157 677

31 Ryan Wilson 6953 40 173 218 756 203 189 158 188 738
30 Josef Kalupski 5458 32 170 258 862 184 158 154 161 657
34 Natalie Kalupski 5881 36 163 205 723 135 202 133 182 652
11 Emily Voight 5865 36 162 222 743 167 167 139 150 623
37 Thomas Reinhardt 6445 40 161 246 733 166 162 127 142 597
13 Amanda Smith 6325 40 158 211 739 144 166 149 127 586
36 Colleen VanDerMeulen 6318 40 157 206 700 148 152 200 142 642
19 Donald Voight 5508 36 153 221 686 a143 a143 a143 a143 572

9 Amy Goodman 6118 40 152 243 715 210 168 133 131 642
23 James Brzezinski 5973 40 149 239 670 168 124 161 111 564
24 Robby Krug 5879 40 146 218 653 134 149 163 129 575
25 Kaitlyn Straulin 5428 37 146 222 628 139 177 145 167 628
22 Payal Patel 5230 36 145 201 688 117 117 112 125 471
21 Mackenzie Straulin 3389 24 141 182 596 a131 a131 a131 a131 524
15 Becca Beaman 4512 32 141 180 652 141 116 132 104 493
12 Madison Johnson 4955 36 137 197 627 a127 a127 a127 a127 508
17 Erika Lara 5328 40 133 185 655 132 93 127 96 448
28 Destiny Draheim 3772 32 117 172 541 113 115 80 130 438
18 Kalynn Geuzendam 4187 36 116 161 588 112 111 92 108 423
27 Christina Brondi 3670 32 114 148 525 96 105 95 127 423
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